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293. 

812948 
812949 
813083 
813475 
813583 
813677 
813689 
813697 
813698 
813704 
813709 
813812 
813879 
814039 
814045 
814274 
814275 

814277 

814e79 
814435 
B14437 
814438 
814439 
814441 
B14442 
814443 
814476 
814477 
B14478 
814479 
814462 
814484 
B14486 
814487 
B14724 
880516 
880516 
860516 
880516 
880516 

E 

SUTTER U S INC 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
ALL SEASONS RENTAL & 
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 
AMERICAN PLANT PRODUCTS 
ACES DETECTOR SERVICE 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
HUMMERT, A H SEED COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
BRAD BRADLEY'S. LOCK .& 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
CORE MARK 
HAGMAN'S 
RIVER OAKS 
FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
NEW HOLLAND INC 
TULSA BEEF 
RIVER OAKS 
RIVER OAKS 
SCRIVNER INC 
FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
ROTO ROOTER 
TULSA BRAKE 
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
RUSSELL WADE HIGHT 
HANK BARNETT 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA. TAX COMMISSION 
4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

1987 -—-1988 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND : 
814122 WHITE, KEITH R 

1987 -— 1988 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
814571 U S POSTMASTER 

1987 - 1988 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
804002 
‘810569 
810949 
813284 
813642 
814183 

1987 - 

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 
TULSA ASSOC RETARDED 
WAL-MART STORE 202 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
LOVE PUBLISHING CO 
MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH 

1988 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
808353 
B10086 
811275 
812413 
812432 
812616 
812734 
812757 
812992 
813174 
813178 
813334 
813429 
813511 
813513 
813569 
813613 
813623 
813623 
813624 
813624 
813624 - 
813624 
813652 
B13656 
813835 

CHARTS INC 
A B DICK PRODUCTS CO 
EXEL PHOTO 
NASCO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
CURTIN MATHESON 
PARHAM DATA PRODUCTS 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
AMERICAN LIFT 
AMERICAN LIFT 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
A-L COMPRESSED GASES, INC 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 

MATERIALS 
SERVICES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
TAXES 
CLOTHING 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
MAINT. - 
TOOLS 
TOOLS 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED. WH 
STATE: TAX 
FICA 

TRAVEL 

POSTAGE 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES | 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

177.70 
189.75 

1,215.45 
40.04 

198.88 
7,804.64 

96.40 
342.00 
321.00 
289.44 
175.00 
121.15 

4.31 
169.60 
52.24 

222.00 
1,001.28 

136.56 
282.34 
14.40 
25.00 

827.62 
111.20 
304.50 
91.50 

272.04 
12.69 

264.00 
608.50 
247.25 
139.94 
596.91 
213.60 
14.45 

766.50 
510.00 
480.00 
73.36 
7.84 

148.70 

555.96 

70,807.34 

63.35 
182.00 
17.50 
164.25 
24.00 
240.00 

718.21 
209.46 
18.96 

146.58 
126.33 
97.70 

1,600.00 
14.90 
69.76 
55.80 
43.32 
53.25 
15.60 
735.60 
94.26 

165.75 
239.80 
83.99 
74.48 
24.58 
22.61 
29.49 
21.62 
94.00 
43.52 
23.08 


